chase Order #	240882				UNIT	O SCHOOL
lt. Diablo Unified School District 936 Carlotta Drive oncord, CA 94519		Amendment No	02	in.		
Independent Serv Master Contract	ice Contract	Amendment No		to		
NTRACTOR). MD	USD entered into an a	Mt. Diablo Unified Scho Agreement with CONT and the parties agree to	RACTOR for p	rofessiona	al services on	are Services, LLC
CONTRAC	CTOR agrees to provi	E of the options below). de the following amend ucts, and/or reports; atta				ected final results,
inconsisten	t with this Agreement		d by reference t	to the exte	nt that it is subording	nate to and not
	of work is unchanged					
The contraction of	ct term is extended by date is	of the options below). an additional	11 2	(day	/s/weeks/months), a	nd the amended
	ct term is unchanged.					
	ove Services OR Ter	rms of the Contract).	Elless new X		for for	
					type of service	e
The contract an	nount is amended by a	an increase of	decrease o	f \$	100,000.00	_ to original
contract amoun	t	_			100,000.00	_ to original
The amended co	t. ontract 🗸 amount	rate is now \$	400,000.00		-	
The amended co	ontract amount visions: All other pr	rate is now \$rovisions of the Agreem	400,000.00	amendmer	-	
The amended co	t. ontract ✓ amount ovisions: All other pr I effect as originally s istory: This contract	rate is now \$	400,000.00 ent, and prior A	Amendmer	-	nain unchanged and
The amended co 4. Remaining Pro in full force and 5. Amendment H	t. ontract ✓ amount ovisions: All other pr I effect as originally s istory: This contract General Descri	rate is now \$rovisions of the Agreem stated.	400,000.00 ent, and prior A nended as follow mendment	ws: Amou	 nt(s) if any, shall ren	nain unchanged and
The amended co 4. Remaining Pro in full force and 5. Amendment H	t. ontract ✓ amount ovisions: All other pr I effect as originally s istory: This contract General Descri	rate is now \$rovisions of the Agreem stated.	400,000.00 ent, and prior A nended as follow mendment	Amendmen	nt(s) if any, shall ren	nain unchanged and
The amended co	ontract amount sovisions: All other productions: All other productions or a soviginally sovice of the sovice of th	rate is now \$	400,000.00 ent, and prior A mended as follow mendment 8/23/23 #14 15)	ws: Amou	int(s) if any, shall ren int of Increase/Dec 276,000.00	nain unchanged and
The amended co	ontract amount ovisions: All other productions originally states istory: This contract General Descriptors needed for a large needed for a state or a large of the state of	rate is now \$	400,000.00 ent, and prior A mended as follow mendment B/23/23 #14 15) shall be made t	Amou S S S CO Contract	ant of Increase/Dec 276,000.00	rease ved. Approval
The amended co	istory: This contract General Descriptores needed for a series of the Superintend Mt. Displaying the series of the Superintend By:	rate is now \$	400,000.00 ent, and prior A mended as follow mendment B/23/23 #14 15) shall be made t Contrac Aequor	Amou S S S CO Contract	ant of Increase/Dec 276,000.00 tor until it is approved	rease ved. Approval